PCD40
7.0
3-M4
Ø50 Ø30 Ø8
515
10
REV.
UPDATED CHECKED RELEASED

JAS 12/20/00 12/20/00
NSO-          -          -   -
Ordering Information
Resolution(P/R)
Channels:  2=A/B
M=Index Channel
Output: " " = TTL Voltage
C = Open Collector
HC = HV Open Coll
HCP = PNP Push-Pull
T = Push-Pull
D = Diff Driver
Shaft Diameter:
8 = Ø8.mm
(custom sizes available)
Cable Length:
050 = 0.5 meter*
100 = 1.0 meter
300 = 3.0 meter
*Standard